Item Code	 Description
J-890400	 Justrite 890400 Flammable Safety Cabinet 4
	 Gallons (15L) Yellow Manual Closing 1 Door 1 Shelf
	 External Dimension: 22” H x 17” W x 17”
	 D559mm H x 432mm W x 432mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 18.5” H x 13.8” W x 13.8”
	 D470mm H x 349mm W x 349mm D
	 Net Weight: 24.6kg
Item Code	 Description
J-890402	 Justrite 890402 Corrosive Safety Cabinet 4
	 Gallons (15L) Blue Manual Closing 1 Door 1 Shelf
	 External Dimension: 22” H x 17” W x 17”
	 D559mm H x 432mm W x 432mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 18.5” H x 13.8” W x 13.8”
	 D470mm H x 349mm W x 349mm D
	 Net Weight: 27.7kg
Item Code	 Description
J-891200	 Justrite 891200 Flammable Safety Cabinet 12
	 Gallons (45L) Yellow Manual Closing 1 door, 1 shelf
	 External Dimension: 35” H x 23.25” W x 18”D
 	 D 889mm H x 591mm W x 457mm D
	 Internal Dimension: D30.5” H x 20” W x 14.6”
	 D775mm H x 508mm W x 370mm D
	 Net Weight: 46.7kg
Justrite is the leading source of storage, handling and security products including fire prevention safety equipment for
hazardous materials, environmental protection and specialized storage products.
Since 1906 customers have looked to Justrite for innovative solutions to help protect workers, reduce fire risks, and
improve productivity. Tested for unsurpassed quality and compliance to applicable codes and regulations.
Justrite safety cabinets, safety cans and storage products are available from Spill Station Asia Pte Ltd.
CABINETS & ACCESSORIES
Item Code	 Description
J-891202	 Justrite 891202 Corrosive Safety Cabinet 12
	 Gallons (45L) Blue Manual Closing 1 door, 1 shelf
	 External Dimension: 35” H x 23.25” W x 18” D
	 889mm H x 591mm W x 457mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 30.5” H x 20” W x 14.6” D
	 775mm H x 508mm W x 370mm D
	 Net Weight: 46.7kg
Item Code	 Description
J-891302	 Justrite 891302 Corrosive Safety Cabinet 12
	 Gallons (45L) Blue Manual Closing 2 doors, 1 shelf
	 External Dimension: 18” H x 43” W x 18” D
	 457mm H x 1092mm W x 457mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 13” H x 39.5” W x 14.6” D
	 330mm H x 1003mm W x 370mm D
	 Net Weight: 46.7kg
Item Code	 Description
J-891300	 Justrite 891300 Flammable Safety Cabinet 12
	 Gallons (45L) Yellow Manual Closing 2 door, 1 shelf
	 External Dimension: 18” H x 43” W x 18” D
	 457mm H x 1092mm W x 457mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 13” H x 39.5” W x 14.6” D
	 330mm H x 1003mm W x 370mm D
	 Net Weight: 45kg
Item Code	 Description
J-891700	 Justrite 891700 Flammable Safety Cabinet 17
	 Gallons (64L) Yellow Manual Cosing 2 doors, 1 shelves
	 External Dimension: 24” H x 43” W x 18” D
	 610mm H x 1092mm W x 457mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 19.5” H x 39.5” W x 14.6” D
	 495mm H x 1003mm W x 370mm D
	 Net Weight: 56.1kg
Item Code	 Description
J-891702	 Justrite 891702 Corrosive Safety Cabinet 17
	 Gallons (64L) Blue Manual Closing 2 door, 1 shelf
	 External Dimension: 24” H x 43” W x 18” D
	 610mm H x 1092mm W x 457mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 19.5” H x 39.5” W x 14.6” D
	 495mm H x 1003mm W x 370mm D
	 Net Weight: 57.8kg
CABINETS & ACCESSORIES
(PIGGYBACK)
(PIGGYBACK)
(WALL MOUNT)
(PIGGYBACK)
Item Code	 Description
J-892200	 Justrite 892200 Flammable Safety Cabinet 22
	 Gallons (83L) Yellow Manual Closing 1 door, 3 shelves
	 External Dimension: 65” H x 23.25” W x 18” D
	 1651mm H x 591mm W x 457mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 60.5” H x 20” W x 14.6” D
	 1537mm H x 508mm W x 370mm D
	 Net Weight: 79.8kg
Item Code	 Description
J-892300	 Justrite 892300 Flammable Safety Cabinet 22
	 Gallons (83L) Yellow Manual Closing 2 doors, 1 shelf
	 External Dimension: 35” H x 35” W x 22” D
	 889mm H x 889mm W x 559mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 27.4” H x 31.8” W x 18.8” D
	 695mm H x 806mm W x 476mm D
	 Net Weight: 73.9kg
Item Code	 Description
J-892202	 Justrite 892202 Corrosive Safety Cabinet 22
	 Gallons (83L) Blue Manual Closing 1 door, 3 shelves
	 External Dimension: 65” H x 23.25” W x 18” D
	 1651mm H x 591mm W x 457mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 60.5” H x 20” W x 14.6” D
	 1537mm H x 508mm W x 370mm D
	 Net Weight: 81.6kg
Item Code	 Description
J-892302	 Justrite 892302 Corrosive Safety Cabinet 22
	 Gallons (83L) Blue Manual Closing 2 doors, 1 shelf
	 External Dimension: 35” H x 35” W x 22” D
	 889mm H x 889mm W x 559mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 27.4” H x 31.8” W x 18.8” D
	 695mm H x 806mm W x 476mm D
	 Net Weight: 69.9kg
Item Code	 Description
J-893000	 Justrite 893000 Flammable Safety Cabinet 30
	 Gallons (114L) Yellow Manual Closing 2 doors, 1 shelf
	 External Dimension: 44” H x 43” W x 18” D
	 1118mm H x 1092mm W x 457mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 39.6” H x 39.5” W x 14.6” D
	 1006mm H x 1003mm W x 370mm D
	 Net Weight: 87.4kg
CABINETS & ACCESSORIES
(SLIMLINE)
(SLIMLINE)
(UNDERCOUNTER)
(UNDERCOUNTER)
Item Code	 Description
J-893002	 Justrite 893002 Corrosive Safety Cabinet 30
	 Gallons (114L) Blue Manual Closing 2 doors, 1 shelf
	 External Dimension: 44” H x 43” W x 18” D
	 1118mm H x 1092mm W x 457mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 39.6” H x 39.5” W x 14.4” D
	 1006mm H x 1003mm W x 370mm D
	 Net Weight: 89.1kg
Item Code	 Description
J-894500	 Justrite 894500 Flammable Safety Cabinet 45 Gallons
	 (170L)Yellow Manual Closing 2 doors, 2 shelves
	 External Dimension: 65” H x 43” W x 18” D
	 1651mm H x 1092mm W x 457mm
	 Internal Dimension: 60.5” H x 39.5” W x 14.6” D
	 1537mm H x 1003mm W x 370mm D
	 Net Weight: 120.1kg
Item Code	 Description
J-894502	 Justrite 894502 Corrosive Safety Cabinet 45 Gallons
	 (170L) Blue Manual Closing 2 doors, 2 shelves
	 External Dimension: 65” H x 43” W x 18” D
	 1651mm H x 1092mm W x 457mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 60.5” H x 39.5” W x 14.6” D
	 1537mm H x 1003mm W x 370mm D
	 Net Weight: 121.8kg
Item Code	 Description
J-896000	 Justrite 896000 Flammable Safety Cabinet 60 Gallons
	 (227L) Yellow Manual Closing 2 doors, 2 shelves
	 External Dimension: 65” H x 34” W x 34” D
	 1651mm H x 864mm W x 864mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 60.5” H x 30.8” W x 30.3” D
	 1537mm H x 781mm W x 771mm D
	 Net Weight: 149.4kg
Item Code	 Description
J-896002	 Justrite 896002 Corrosive Safety Cabinet 60 Gallons
	 (227L) Blue Manual Closing 2 doors, 2 shelves
	 External Dimension: 65” H x 34” W x 34” D
	 1651mm H x 864mm W x 864mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 60.5” H x 30.8” W x 30.3” D
	 1537mm H x 781mm W x 771mm D
	 Net Weight: 151.1kg
CABINETS & ACCESSORIES
Item Code	 Description
J-899000	 Justrite 899000 Flammable Safety Cabinet 90 Gallons
	 (341L) Yellow Manual Closing 2 doors, 2 shelves
	 External Dimension: 65” H x 43” W x 34” D
	 1651mm H x 1092mm W x 864mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 60.5” H x 39.5” W x 30.3” D
	 1537mm H x 1003mm W x 771mm D
	 Net Weight: 172kg
Item Code	 Description
J-899002	 Justrite 899002 Corrosive Safety Cabinet 90 Gallons
	 (341L) Blue Manual Cosing 2 doors, 2 shelves
	 External Dimension: 65” H x 43” W x 34” D
	 1651mm H x 1092mm W x 864mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 60.5” H x 39.5” W x 30.3” D
	 1537mm H x 1003mm W x 771mm D
	 Net Weight: 177.8kg
Item Code	 Description
J-24080	 Justrite 24080 Counter Top Polyethylene Corrosive/
	 Acid Safety Cabinet Royal Blue Manual 1 door
	 External Dimension: 19.75” H x 14.25” W x 17.125” D
	 502mm H x 362mm W x 435mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 14.5” H x 11” W x 13” D
	 368mm H x 279mm W x 330mm D
	 Net Weight: 8.8kg
Item Code	 Description
J-24180	 Justrite 24180 Polyethylene Corrosive/Acid
	 Safety Cabinet (90L) Royal Blue Manual 2 doors, 1 shelf
	 External Dimension: 35” H x 36” W x 25” D
	 889mm H x 914mm W x 635mm D
	 Internal Dimension: 28” H x 31.3” W x 18” D
	 711mm H x 794mm W x 457mm D
	 Net Weight: 39kg
	 Litre Capacity: 90 Litres
	 Sump Capacity: 8.5 Gallons
CABINETS & ACCESSORIES
(1 X 4L BOTTLE)
(2 X 4L BOTTLES)